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1619 Torrance Bou};gl)-d'?.g;;r?;)%r(l)ce, CA 90501-2746

October 3, 1994 o . . AHCERT-9241544

Administrator
National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
400 Seventh Street, S5.W.
Washington, D.C. 20590

ATTENTION: VIN Coordinator

Dear Sir:
In accordance with general agency regulation, 49 CFR 565, we are
enclosing the information specified in Section 565.5 of the
regulation that is applicable for the following 1995 model year
Honda motorcycles:

ST1100A, ST1100, XR250L, XR650L
Please contact me at (310) 783-3419 if you have any questions.

Yours truly,

AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC.

i

Michael V. Tyrrell
Administrator - Certification
Certification Department
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Vehicle
code

5Cz263

5C264

5C260

5C261

MDZ220

MDB221

RDO6O

RDO6!1

* : Check digit

¢00

Line
{Model)
ST1100A

ST1100A
ST1100
ST1100
XR250L
KR250L
XR650L

XR650L

* K

*% Type of
Motorcycle

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

nMC

MC

: Abbreviation
MC ;. Motorcycle

Fuel

Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline

Gasoline

MD : Motor-driven-cycle

MP

Moped

VEHICLE ATTRIBUTES

Engine type
No. of Displace -
Cylinder ments (cc)
4 1085
4 1085
4 1085
4 1085
1 249
1 249
1 644
1 644
*x% 1 Abbreviation
A 49 States

AC : California States

US95-VIN-04

MODEL YEAR 1995

Brake

horse

Power VIN ***x Type
99 JH25C263+SM100001 A
99 JH25C264+SM500001 AC
99 JH25C260+5M500001 A
99 JH2SC261+5M500001 AC
24 JH2ZMD220+5M400001 A
24 JH2MDZ221+5SM400001 AC
40 JH2RDOBS*SM 200001 A
40 JH2RDO61+5M200001 AC



